Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.63
1:01.32
1:01.95
1:01.98
1:02.10
1:02.18
1:02.26
1:02.32
1:02.41
1:02.44
1:02.47
1:02.55
1:02.58
1:02.65
1:02.66
1:02.69
1:02.83
1:02.84
1:03.36
1:03.71
1:04.53
1:04.63
1:04.91
1:04.99
1:05.03

1:05.13
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Date

04/08/16
20/02/16
04/08/16
02/05/15
12/03/16
02/05/16
01/08/15
28/10/17
18/02/17
04/04/15
18/02/17
15/04/17
17/05/15
15/03/15
17/04/16
28/10/17
02/05/15
20/02/16
01/05/17
18/04/15
18/07/15
29/06/14
25/05/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
31/01/15
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Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Essex Age Group Championships 2016
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

London Region Summer Championships
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
British Summer Championships

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
BPSC Easter Meet 2017

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Schools Championships 2015
Team Luton April Long Course Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
London Region Summer Championships
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
ASA East Long Course Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
London Region Age Group Championships

London Region Age Group Championships

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Norwich
Sheffield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Luton

Crystal Palace
Luton
Basildon
Crystal Palace
Basildon
Luton
Crawley
Basildon
Bristol

Luton
Stratford
Stratford

London Aquatic Cent

Panildan
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Basildon Ph 1
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1:05.65
1:05.85
1:06.39
1:06.67
1:06.85
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1:06.91
1:07.21
1:07.65
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1:08.30
1:09.64
1:10.14
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112.68

113.43

:114.30

:115.46

116.40

17.14

:18.05
1:20.68
1:22.69
1:24.48
1:25.11

1:25.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.32
1:02.69
1:03.36
1:02.55
1:02.41
1:02.47
1:00.63
1:01.95
1:02.18
1:02.66
1:02.10
1:01.32
1:02.84
1:02.26

1:04.53
1:02.58
1:01.98
1:02.83
1:03.71
1:02.44
1:02.65
1:05.13

1:05.55
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26/04/14
19/04/14
171113
23/11/13
24/07/13
21/12113
13/04/14
11/01/14
09/06/13
08/12/13
09/06/13
28/04/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
24/11112
16/12/12
10/06/12
10/06/12
14/04/12
12/06/11
12/06/11
09/04/11
22/05/10
13/06/10
13/06/10
04/04/10

Date

28/10/117
28/10/117
01/05/17
15/04/17
18/02/17
18/02/17
04/08/16
04/08/16
02/05/16
17/04/16
12/03/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
01/08/15

18/07/15
17/05/15
02/05/15
02/05/15
18/04/15
04/04/15
15/03/15
31/01/15
19/07/14
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Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
LSSA Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
London Winter Championships

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
London Schools Swimming Association Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships
Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG London Region Age Group Championships
BG London Region Age Group Championships
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

London Region Bagcats

London Region Bagcats

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2017
ASA East Long Course Championships
BPSC Easter Meet 2017

Essex Age Group Championships 2017
Essex Age Group Championships 2017
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton April Long Course Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet
Essex Age Group Championships 2016
Essex Age Group Championships 2016

British Summer Championships

Basildon & Phoenix LC End of Season Meet
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix LC Easter Meet

London Schools Championships 2015

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet
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London
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London
London
London
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London
London

Sheffield
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Basildon
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Norwich
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Crawley
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Crystal Palace
London Aquatic Cent
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BorRedbridge
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:08.30

:09.64

110.14

:110.50

113.43
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1:20.68
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1:25.28

Copyright 2024

508
499
500
502
485
481
458
452
459
435
463
469
459
443
431
406
398
392
346

357

319
308
299
288
261

222
242
221

r r r T T I I T I I I

r r m I T mMm I T I T I I T

-n

I I T

29/06/14
15/06/14
15/06/14
25/05/14
26/04/14
19/04/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
21/12113
08/12/13
23/11/13
17/11/13
24/07/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
28/04/13
13/04/13
19/01/13
16/12/12
24/11112
10/06/12
10/06/12
14/04/12
12/06/11
12/06/11
09/04/11
13/06/10
13/06/10
22/05/10
04/04/10

ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships
Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Easter Long Course Meet
LSSA Championships

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
London Winter Championships

Essex Winter Long Course Competition

Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

ASA London Region Age Group Championship
ASA London Region Age Group Championship
London Schools Swimming Association Champs
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales SC Winter Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix LC Winter Meet

Essex Winter Long Course Championships
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs
Bexley SC Open Long Course Meet

BG London Region Age Group Championships
BG London Region Age Group Championships
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

London Region Bagcats

London Region Bagcats

Bracknell & Wokingham Meet

Derventio Excel Open 2010
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Sheffield
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